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3 or 4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Baths, Den, Game Room, 3 Car Garage * 4,134 Sq. ft.
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Floor plans are artist’s concepts and subject to change without notice.

50" wide x 95 deep

First Floor

Dimensions may vary due to construction tolerences.
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Second Floor 4-Bedroom

First floor living area
Second floor living area
Total living

Two-car garage
One-car garage

Lanai

Entry

Rear balcony

Front Deck

Total

Second Floor 3-Bedroom

4,134 Square Feet of Living

2,360
1,774
4,134
508
263
352
61
168
36

5,522




