

Bella Siena

3 or 4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Baths, Den, Game Room, 3 Car Garage • 4,134 Sq. ft.



Bella Siena

3 or 4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Baths, Den, Game Room, 3 Car Garage • 4,134 Sq. ft.





CBC1263086 homesbysouthernimage.com

Floor plans are artist's concepts and subject to change without notice. Dimensions may vary due to construction tolerences.

First floor living area	2,360
Second floor living area	1,774
Total living	4,134
Two-car garage	508
One-car garage	263
Lanai	352
Entry	61
Rear balcony	168
Front Deck	36

Total

5,522